## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5020

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 4

On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "\$5,465,215,769" and insert "\$5,350,357,521".

In line 9, delete "\$534,142,231" and insert "\$634,142,231".

In line 17, delete "\$2,926,634,146" and insert "\$2,914,569,233".

In line 19, delete "\$3,072,965,854" and insert "\$3,070,172,519".

LC 9020/HB 5020-1

5